Contact List

Los Angeles County Team

Team Gary
tu32@calbesttitle.com | 213 394 7515

Gary Mountain Sr. Title Officer
gary.mountain@calbesttitle.com

Christina Villavicencio Title Assistant
christina.villavicencio@calbesttitle.com

Team Nick
tu30@calbesttitle.com | 213 712 1426

Nick Guzman Sr. Title Officer
nick.guzman@calbesttitle.com

Ivonne Mendez Title Assistant
ivonne.mendez@calbesttitle.com

Team Megan
tudl@calbesttitle.com | 213 534 7854

Megan Petty Title Officer
megan.petty@calbesttitle.com

Customer Service
cs@calbesttitle.com | 213 634 4807

Kim Gardner-Thomas Customer Service Manager
kimberly.thomas@calbesttitle.com

Norman Hasdale Customer Service Specialist
norman.hasdale@calbesttitle.com

Open Orders
open@calbesttitle.com | cpl@calbesttitle.com | 213 394 7036

Christina Le Open Order Manager
christina.le@calbesttitle.com

First Last
123 456 7890
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Title
email@address.com
www.calbesttitle.com

Contact List

Philip Beltran Title Assistant/Accommodation
philip.beltran@calbesttitle.com

Elva Flock Sr. Title Assistant
elva.flock@calbesttitle.com

Jason Kim Title Assistant
jason.kim@calbesttitle.com

Christina McAmish Title Assistant
christina.mcamish@calbesttitle.com

Richard Jones Customer Service Manager
richard.jones@calbesttitle.com

Bruce Armstrong Customer Service Specialist
bruce.armstrong@calbesttitle.com

Elvia Garcia Receptionist/Order Entry Processor
elvia.garcia@calbesttitle.com

Erik Malapira Open Order Clerk
erik.malapira@calbesttitle.com

Glendale

100 W Broadway, Ste 730, Glendale, CA 91210

Palmdale

38700 5th Street W, Bldg B, Ste G-1, Palmdale, CA 93551

877 848 5388 Los Angeles County Offices




